VERGAS EVENT CENTER RENTAL 2022
DESCRIPTION

Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM
Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM
Per Day
Less then 8 hours

Large Event w/Liquor & Security
Large Event/ no Liquor & Security
Large Event/Kitchen & equipment
Small Event

Smart Room/ Council Chambers
Exercise Rental

Lions Cub Meeting Annual Fee Contracted/900

VERGAS EVENT CENTER RENTAL 2023
DESCRIPTION

Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM
Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM
Per Day
Less then 8 hours

Large Event w/Liquor & Security
Large Event/ no Liquor & Security
Large Event/Kitchen & equipment
Small Event

Smart Room/ Council Chambers
Exercise Rental

Lions Cub Meeting Annual Fee Contracted/900

FEE

$1,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$35./HR
$20./ HR
$10.00
$885.00

FEE

$1,200.00
$750.00
$350.00
$35./HR
$20./ HR
$10.00
$900.00

HOURS Total
4 $4,000.00
1 $500.00
6 $1,800.00
146 $5,110.00
4 $80.00
96 $960.00
1 $885.00
Total $13,335.00
Current
Contracts Proposed
HOURS
1 6 $8,400.00
1 $750.00
2 4 $2,100.00
26 100 $4,410.00
4 $80.00
96 $960.00
1 $900.00
Total $17,600.00
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