VERGAS EVENT CENTER RENTAL 2022

	DESCRIPTION	FEE	HOURS		Total
Large Event w/Liquor & Security	Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM	\$1,000.00	4		\$4,000.00
Large Event/ no Liquor & Security	Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM	\$500.00	1		\$500.00
Large Event/Kitchen & equipment	Per Day	\$300.00	6		\$1,800.00
Small Event	Less then 8 hours	\$35./HR	146		\$5,110.00
Smart Room/ Council Chambers		\$20./ HR	4		\$80.00
Exercise Rental		\$10.00	96		\$960.00
Lions Cub Meeting Annual Fee	Contracted/900	\$885.00	1	_	\$885.00
				Total	\$13,335.00
			Current		
VERGAS EVENT CENTER RENTAL 2023			_	_	
VERGAS EVENT CENTER	RENTAL 2023		Contracts	Proposed	
VERGAS EVENT CENTER	DESCRIPTION	FEE	Contracts HOURS	Proposed	
VERGAS EVENT CENTER Large Event w/Liquor & Security		FEE \$1,200.00		Proposed 6	\$8,400.00
	DESCRIPTION		HOURS	·	\$8,400.00 \$750.00
Large Event w/Liquor & Security	DESCRIPTION Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM	\$1,200.00	HOURS	6	• •
Large Event w/Liquor & Security Large Event/ no Liquor & Security	DESCRIPTION Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM	\$1,200.00 \$750.00	HOURS 1	6 1	\$750.00
Large Event w/Liquor & Security Large Event/ no Liquor & Security Large Event/Kitchen & equipment	DESCRIPTION Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Per Day	\$1,200.00 \$750.00 \$350.00	HOURS 1 2	6 1 4	\$750.00 \$2,100.00
Large Event w/Liquor & Security Large Event/ no Liquor & Security Large Event/Kitchen & equipment Small Event	DESCRIPTION Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Per Day	\$1,200.00 \$750.00 \$350.00 \$35./HR	HOURS 1 2	6 1 4 100	\$750.00 \$2,100.00 \$4,410.00
Large Event w/Liquor & Security Large Event/ no Liquor & Security Large Event/Kitchen & equipment Small Event Smart Room/ Council Chambers	DESCRIPTION Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Fri. Noon - Sun. 5 PM Per Day	\$1,200.00 \$750.00 \$350.00 \$35./HR \$20./ HR	HOURS 1 2 26	6 1 4 100	\$750.00 \$2,100.00 \$4,410.00 \$80.00